4:00

4:05

4:20

4:30

4:40

4:50

5:00

Deer Creck

MOTORCOACH & GOLF RESORT

Marketing Committee Meeting Agenda
June 10 @ 4PM

Welcome — Elisa

Action Plan for Packages — All

Board Workshop Session — Marketing Actions
Rental and Sales Listing Update — Bill

Social media and promotion campaign for June/July
Hiking event update and prep — Sue

Close



