

## Marketing Committee Meeting Agenda June 10 @ 4PM

4:00	Welcome – Elisa
4:05	Action Plan for Packages – All
4:20	Board Workshop Session – Marketing Actions
4:30	Rental and Sales Listing Update – Bill
4:40	Social media and promotion campaign for June/July
4:50	Hiking event update and prep – Sue
5:00	Close